24/05/2022, 10:54 Gmail - Fwd: PO no. 4250325A - VIAMED LTD

M Gma” Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>
Fwd: PO no. 4250325A - VIAMED LTD

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, May 24, 2022 at 10:42 AM

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please process the attached order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <AAlloisi@medival.it>

Date: Tue, 24 May 2022 at 10:27

Subject: PO no. 4250325A - VIAMED LTD

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>, <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hello,

Please find attached a new order.

Thank you.

Best regards.

Andrea Alloisi

Servizio Acquisti

MEDIVAL Sl

Via San Crispino, 33 - 35129 Padova, ITALY

Ph: +39 049775477 Fax: +39 049775884
E-Mail aalloisi@medival.it Web:www.medival.it

Medival©l

PO no. 4250325A - VIAMED LTD

Questa e-
mail & riservata al destinatario e pud contenere informazioni privilegiate e/o confidenziali. Chiunque riceva questa e-
mail per errore (0 comunque non sia il destinatario) & gentilmente pregato di avvisarci e di eliminarla. Grazie per la
cortese collaborazione. La divulgazione e/o I'utilizzo non autorizzato del contenuto di questa e-mail sono
severamente vietati e verranno perseguiti a norma di Legge. This e-mail is intended only for the use of the addressee.
It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this e-
mail in error) please notify the sender immediately and delete this e-mail. Thank you for your cooperation. Any
unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this e-mail is strictly forbidden.
MEDIVAL S.r.l. - Via San
Crispino, 33 - 35129 Padova ltaly - Tel. +39 049-775477 - Fax +39 049-775884 Numero iscrizione al Registro
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